
AMENn)MENTOF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT , BPANO
1. CONTRACT ID CODE P PAGE

ASL05315 I I
OF PAG

1 2
2. AMENDMENTRODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REoUISMITONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If appliable)

M006 1-11-2005 ASB04233 12/22/2004

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (fotherthn item e) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Contract Fanagement Branch No. 3 Contract Management Branch No. 3

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., steet. County, State nd ZIP Code) (x) DA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCrTATION NO.

PEC SOLUTIONS, INC. 9B.DATED (SEEITEM 11)

1275 FAI LAKS CICLE1 OA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
12750 FAIR LAKES CIRCLE GS35F4366G NRC-21-04-233

FAIRFAX VA 220334901

1S. DATED (SEE MM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-29-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
F The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F is extended. [is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the fOfoDwng methods:

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each Copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which inCludes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (If required) BR 57D-15-300-209 JC: N7048 252A 31X0200

Obligate: $1,000,000

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MUDIFNtS THtE CUNTKALTIURDER NO. AS DEILRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGE ORDER ISISSUEDPURSUANTTO: (Specify aufoity) THE CHANGES SETFORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such es charnes hI paying ofte, appropriation date, eta)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spe ey tpe of inodificatron and au*tionty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [23 is not, J: Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION (Orgenized by UCF section headigs, rcluding sollckatior~cntract subject mailer where feasIble.)

Please see attached pages.

. %.

Except as provided herein, all fornm and conditions of the document referenced hI hem GA or IDA. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and hI nI fore nd affect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 18k NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnt)

Barbara Meehan

IsEa CONTRACTOR[OFFEROR 1sC. DATE SIGNED IBB.=D STATESDF AMERICA 18C. DATESIGNED

_%obar& 0parson Auhorized to sin) j _Son " of_ Cwaxo ficer) 01-11-2 005

STANDARDFORMSO0 (REV. 1043)

TEMPLATE - ADFAOO AD002,
LISP1 a44Al % .f (Ak



NRC-21-04-233
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount funded in the delivery order by
$1,000,000, from $587,200 to $1,587,200. Accordingly, the order is hereby modified:

Section 15, Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), second paragraph, first
sentence, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

'The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is $1,587,200Y

The following is a summary of obligations, from the date of award through the date of this
action:

FY2004 Obligations: $ 84,500
FY2005 Obligations: 1,502,700

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,587,200

This modification obligates FY 05 funds in the amount of $1,000,000.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ceiling amount of
$2,393,960.40, remain unchanged.


